
 

102年 4月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

102/04/01 865,000 45,109,300 53.50 53.70 51.20 51.20 -1.30 558 

102/04/02 309,009 15,911,286 51.20 51.70 51.20 51.30 +0.10 205 

102/04/03 912,019 47,860,429 51.70 53.00 51.70 52.40 +1.10 561 

102/04/08 4,160,321 228,680,076 53.50 56.00 53.00 56.00 +3.60 2,166 

102/04/09 3,658,669 202,184,054 57.10 57.30 53.30 53.40 -2.60 1,798 

102/04/10 1,129,100 60,057,516 53.10 54.10 52.20 52.20 -1.20 686 

102/04/11 779,123 40,667,696 52.30 52.80 51.90 52.00 -0.20 460 

102/04/12 875,004 46,143,016 52.50 53.50 52.00 52.10 +0.10 543 

102/04/15 657,021 34,657,692 52.60 53.50 52.00 52.30 +0.20 436 

102/04/16 543,021 27,854,455 51.50 52.00 50.70 51.30 -1.00 385 

102/04/17 353,000 18,031,200 51.40 51.70 50.90 51.00 -0.30 239 

102/04/18 212,517 10,880,757 50.70 51.60 50.70 51.00 0.00 170 

102/04/19 338,016 17,303,222 51.10 51.60 51.00 51.00 0.00 250 

102/04/22 463,001 23,657,851 52.00 52.00 50.90 51.00 0.00 159 

102/04/23 475,002 24,148,102 51.00 51.30 50.70 50.80 -0.20 162 

102/04/24 284,203 14,472,953 51.00 51.10 50.80 51.00 +0.20 180 

102/04/25 1,413,587 74,303,224 52.40 53.40 52.00 52.00 +1.00 921 

102/04/26 543,000 27,855,400 52.00 52.00 51.00 51.00 -1.00 379 

102/04/29 205,201 10,453,851 51.20 51.30 50.80 50.80 -0.20 151 

102/04/30 392,303 19,877,040 50.90 51.10 50.40 50.60 -0.20 218 

 


